
Photo Logo Name Firm Practice Areas

Aiken, Melissa E.

Maiken law LLC
211 N. Franklin St. #218

Port Washington, WI 53074
(262) 235-0597

melissa@maikenlaw.com

Civil Litigation
Estate Planning (Trusts & Estates)

Family Law/Divorce 
General Practitioner 

Ansay, Jean M.

O'Neil, Cannon, Hollman, 
DeJong & Laing S.C.

1329 West Grand Ave., Suite 200
Port Washington, WI 53074

(262) 284-3407
Jean.Ansay@wilaw.com

www.wilaw.com

Business and Corporate Law
Estate Planning (Trusts & Estates)

Family Law/Divorce

Bandle, Christie L.

Bandle & Zaeske, LLP
10850 W. Park Place 

Suite 400
Milwaukee, WI 53224

(414) 359-1424
christie@bandleandzaeske.com

www.bandleandzaeske.com

Family Law/Divorce

Brooks, Christy

Von Briesen & Roper, S.C.
411 East Wisconsin Avenue

 Suite 1000
Milwaukee, WI 53202

(414) 559-3593
cbrooks@vonbriesen.com

vonbriesen.com

Family Law/Divorce

Attorneys



Carrig, Jane F.

Law Fleur Law Office, S.C.
N63 W23231 Main Street 

Suite 201
Sussex, WI 53089
(414) 219-9030

jcarrig@lafleurlawfirm.com
www.lafleurlawfirm.com

Civil Litigation
Family Law/Divorce
Insurance Defense

Personal Injury/ Tort

Corallo, Shannon

Law office of Shannon Corallo
127 East Silver Spring Drive 

Suite 200
Whitefish Bay, WI 53217

(414) 375-0850
shannon@corallolawoffice.com

www.corallolawoffice.com

Family Law/Divorce

Foy, Angela C.

Halling & Cayo, S.C.
1001 West Glen Oaks Lane

Suite 221
Mequon, WI 53092

(414)271-3400
acf@hallingcayo.com
www.hallingcayo.com

Appeals
Civil Litigation

Estate Planning (Trusts & Estates)
Family Law/Divorce 
General Practitioner 



Froelich, Beth A.

Antoine, Hoeft & Eberhardt, S.C. 
25600 HWY 32, P.O. Box 366
Port Washington, WI 53074

(262) 284-2664
bfroelich@wislawfirm.com

www.wislawfirm.com

Estate Planning (Trusts & Estates)
Family Law/Divorce

Probate & Estae Administration 

Hansen, Susan A.

Hansen & Hilderbrand, S.C.
126 N. Jefferson Street

Suite 401
Milwaukee, WI 53202

(414) 273-2422 
sah@h-hlaw.com
www.h-hlaw.com

Family Law/Divorce
Mediation 

Henke, Therese M. 

Therese M. Henke, Attorney at Law
1001 West Glen Oaks Lane

Suite 214
Mequon, WI 53092

(262) 241-8426
therese@theresehenkelawoffice.com 

www.theresehenkelawoffice.com

Alternative Dispute Resolution
Family Law/Divorce

Mediation 

La Fleur, Catherine

Law Fleur Law Office, S.C.
313 N Plankinton Ave 

Suite 429
Milwaukee, WI 53203

(414) 219-9030
clafleur@lafleurlawfirm.com

www.lafleurlawfirm.com

Civil Litigation
Family Law/Divorce
Insurance Defense

Personal Injury/ Tort

Schefft, Karl D.

Schefft Law Office
N58 W6212 Columbia Road

Cedarburg, WI 53012
(262) 375-4544

kschefft@schefftlaw.com
www.schefftlaw.com

Family Law/Divorce



Smith, Rebecca J.

Rebecca J. Waldera Attorney at Law
1001 W. Glen Oaks Lane

Suite 234
Mequon, WI 53092

(262) 478-9113
rebeccajsmithlaw@gmail.com

Family Law/Divorce

Stansbury, Carlton D.

Burbach & Stansbury S.C.
10850 West Park Place 

Suite 530
Milwaukee, WI 53224

(414) 359-9100 
cstansbury@burbach-stansbury.com

www.burbach-stansbury.com

Alternative Dispute Resolution
Appeals

Family Law/Divorce
Mediation

Volberding, Abigail

Law Fleur Law Office, S.C.
313 N Plankinton Ave 

Suite 429
Milwaukee, WI 53203

(414) 219-9030
avolberding@lafleurlawfirm.com

www.lafleurlawfirm.com

Family Law/Divorce 

Zaeske, Eric W.

Bandle & Zaeske, LLP
10850 W. Park Place 

Suite 400
Milwaukee, WI 53224

(414) 359-1424
eric@bandleandzaeske.com
www.bandleandzaeske.com

Family Law/Divorce


